1Rev. 02, 06/2018
CRX15 TECHNICAL INFO OMCR CATALOG 3D CAD FILES
INDEX:
1 - Cam Diagrams  page
1.1 - CRX15.050 ....................................................................... 2
1.2 - CRX15.080 ....................................................................... 3
1.3 - CRX15.100 ....................................................................... 4
2 - Cam Driver Examples .......................................................... 5

Code Work Angle β
MAX
Slider Work
Stroke S*
(mm)
Press Stroke
(mm)
MAX
Gas Spring
  Stroke*
(mm)
α
DCRX1520.50.H15
CRX15.050
-15° 50 90,63 50 65°
DCRX1520.50.H10 -10° 50 76,60 50 60°
DCRX1520.50.H05 -5° 50 66,78 50 55°
DCRX1520.50.H00 0° 50 59,59 50 50°
DCRX1520.50.L05 5° 50 54,17 50 45°
DCRX1520.50.L10 10° 50 50,00 50 40°
DCRX1520.50.L15 15° 50 46,76 50 35°
DCRX1520.50.L20 20° 50 44,23 50 30°
DCRX1520.50.L25 25° 50 42,26 50 25°
DCRX1520.50.L30 30° 50 40,76 50 20°
DCRX1520.50.L35 35° 50 39,65 50 15°
DCRX1520.50.L40 40° 50 38,89 50 10°
DCRX1520.50.L45 45° 50 38,45 50 5°
DCRX1520.50.L50 50° 50 38,30 50 0°
* It’s recommended not to exceed 48 mm stroke for a safer gas spring application.
  50˚
  P
re

Code Work Angle β
MAX
Slider Work
Stroke S*
(mm)
Press Stroke
(mm)
MAX
Gas Spring
  Stroke*
(mm)
α
DCRX1520.80.H15
CRX15.080
-15° 80 145,01 80 65°
DCRX1520.80.H10 -10° 80 122,57 80 60°
DCRX1520.80.H05 -5° 80 106,84 80 55°
DCRX1520.80.H00 0° 80 95,34 80 50°
DCRX1520.80.L05 5° 80 86,67 80 45°
DCRX1520.80.L10 10° 80 80,00 80 40°
DCRX1520.80.L15 15° 80 74,81 80 35°
DCRX1520.80.L20 20° 80 70,76 80 30°
DCRX1520.80.L25 25° 80 67,62 80 25°
DCRX1520.80.L30 30° 80 65,22 80 20°
DCRX1520.80.L35 35° 80 63,45 80 15°
DCRX1520.80.L40 40° 80 62,23 80 10°
DCRX1520.80.L45 45° 80 61,52 80 5°
DCRX1520.80.L50 50° 80 61,28 80 0°
* It’s recommended not to exceed 78 mm stroke for a safer gas spring application.
  50˚
  P
re